January 2024 - Sixth Form Exam Dates

Date Start Board Component Code |Component Title

Tue 09 Jan 13:30|EDEXL/KSQ, [40892M01 Government and the Protective

Wed 10 Jan 09:00|EDEXL/KSQ |31555H01 Investigating Practitioners' Work

Wed 10 Jan 09:00|0OCRSA 584001 ID3IT : U1 Fundamentals of IT

Wed 10 Jan 13:30|{EDEXL/KSQ |31489H1A Developing A Marketing Campaign
Thu 11 Jan 09:00|EDEXL/KSQ [31489H1B Developing A Marketing Campaign
Thu 11 Jan 09:00|OCRSA 582701 EC3SP : U1 Body Sys & Eff of Phy Activ
Thu 11 Jan 09:00|0OCRSA 582901 DI3SP : Ul Body Sys & Eff of Phy Activ
Thu 11 Jan 09:00|OCRSA 587201 ED3SP : Ul Body Sys & Eff of Phy Activ
Fri 12 Jan 13:30|EDEXL/KSQ, [40888M01 Behaviour and Discipline in the Unif
Fri 12 Jan 13:30{OCRSA 584002 ID3IT : U2 Global Information

Mon 15 Jan 09:00|EDEXL/KSQ [31463H01 Personal and Business Finance

Tue 16 Jan 13:30|OCRSA 584402 EC3DM : U2 PRE-Production & Planning
Wed 17 Jan 13:30{OCRSA 582904 DI3SP : U4 Work Safe in Sport Exehlth
Wed 17 Jan 13:30{OCRSA 587204 ED3SP : U4 Work Safe in Sport Exehlth
Thu 18 Jan 09:00|0OCRSA 584406 EC3DM : U6 Soc Media & Globalisation
Fri 19 Jan 09:00(EDEXL/KSQ, [31619H1A Science Investigation Skills

Fri 19 Jan 09:45|EDEXL/KSQ (31619H1B Science Investigation Skills

Wed 24 Jan 09:00(CTH KHFS Kitchen hygiene and food safety
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